
 

 

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD 
NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS 

EEM/Q/22-23 /No.V 
Competitive and sealed quotations are invited from the registered contractors of Travancore 
Devaswom Board/PWD Contractors for the following works, so as to reach the office of the 
undersigned on or before 01.11.2022 at 3 PM. Sale of quotation documents up to 01.11.2022, 1 pm.  
The quotations will be opened on the same day at 3.30 PM 

  Sl. 
No. 

Quotation. 
No. 

Name of work EMD Cost of 
schedule 

Time of 
completion 

1 Q-45/22-23 Ambalappuzha Devaswom in 
Ambalappuzha group- Urgent repairs and 
maintenance to the toilet block and certain 
needs.  
PAC: 73,189/- 

1900/- 500+GST 10 Days 

2 Q-46/22-23 Kaviyoor Devaswom in Thiruvalla group- 
Repairs and maintenance to the dilapidated 
Kulappura  
PAC: 79,962/- 

2000/- 500+GST 10 Days 

3 Q-47/22-23 Pandalam Valiyakoikkal Devaswom in 
Aranmula group-Cleaning to the brass 
vilakkazhy 1198 ME; M&M festival 
(Retender) 
PAC: 1,18,355/- 

3,000/- 500+GST 7 Days 

4 Q-48/22-23 Pandalam valiyakoickal devaswom in 
Aranmula group -  Annual maintenance to 
the temple structure and repairs and 
maintenance to the pilgrim shelter in 
connection with M&M festival in 
1198ME(Retender) 
 PAC: 4,01,972/- 

10,100/- 810+GST 12 Days 

5 Q-49/22-23 Pandalam Valiyakoickal Devaswom in 
Aranmula group- Putting up 
Annadhanapandal in connection with 
Mandalam and Makaravilakku festival in 
1198ME(Retender) 
PAC:1,34,700/- 

3,400/- 500+GST 7 Days 

6 Q-50/22-23 Pandalam Valiyakoickal Devaswom in 
Aranmula group- Engaging casual labour and 
plumber for attending the day to day needs and 
providing barricades in connection with M&M 
festival in 1198ME(Retender) 
PAC: 1,66,986/- 

4,200/- 500+GST 65 Days 

7 Q-51/22-23 Pandalam Valiyakoickal devaswom in 
Aranmula group- Urgent repairs and 
maintenance to the toilet blocks in 
connection with M&M festival in 
1198ME(Retender) 
PAC: 76,579/- 

2,000/- 500+GST 7 Days 

8 Q-52/22-23 Pandalam Valiyakoickal devaswom in 
Aranmula group- Clearing the septic tank 
and water tank in connection with M&M 
festival 1198ME(Retender) 
PAC:83,008/- 

2100/- 500+GST 7 Days 

9 Q-53/22-23 Chengannur Devaswom in Aranmula group 
- Annual maintenance in 1198 ME 
(Retender) 
PAC: 2,64,396/- 

6,700/- 530+GST 12 Days 

10 Q-54/22-23 Chengannur Devaswom in Aranmula group- 
Clearing the temple compound, Assistant 
Engineer office and Executive Engineer 
office premises in connection with M&M 
festival in 1198ME(Retender) 

2,000/- 500+GST 7 Days 



 

 

 
 
Special conditions:- 

1. EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the nationalized/scheduled bank 
pledged in favour of the Executive Engineer, TDB. Mavelikkara.  

2. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject the quotation without assigning any 
reason.  

3. If the last date of receipt of quotation happens holiday, the quotation will be received and 
opened on the next working day at the same time.  

      Further details can be had from the office of the undersigned, office of the Chief Engineer and 
the office of the Asst.Engineer- Karunagappally, Chengannur, Harippad, Ambalapuzha, Thiruvalla 
during working hours on all working days. 

PAC: 78,500/- 

11 Q-55/22-23 Chengannur Devaswom in Aranmula group- 
Clearing Arattukadavu in connection with 
M&M festival in 1198ME(Retender) 
PAC:19,296/- 

500/- 300+GST 7 Days 

12 Q-56/22-23 Chengannur Devaswom in Aranmula group- 
Putting up pandal for information centre at 
railway station and providing temporary 
shed for police aid post, medical and fire 
force at Arattukadavu and information 
centre in connection with M&M festival in 
1198ME Reg (Retender) 
PAC:46,485/- 

1,200/- 300+GST 7 Days 

13 Q-57/22-23 Chengannur Devaswom In Aranmula 
Group-Maintenance To The Toilet Block In 
Connection With M&M Festival In 1198 
ME(Retender) 
PAC: 70758/- 

1800/- 500+GST 7 Days 

14 Q-58/22-23 Chengannur Devaswom In Aranmula 
Group- Clearing the septic tank in 
connection with M&M festival in 
1198ME(Retender) 
PAC: 41,170/- 

1100/- 300+GST 7 Days 

15 Q-59/22-23 Kannanamkuzhy Devaswom in Mavelikkara 
group- Constructing Toilet block(Retender)  
PAC:2,54,600/- 

6400/- 510+GST 3 Months 

16 Q-60/22-23 DBHSS Thakazhy in Ambalappuzha group- 
demolishing the existing damaged sunshade 
and providing necessary 
arrangements(Retender) 
PAC: 1,95,485/- 

4900 500+GST 15 Days 

17 Q-61/22-23 Eruva devaswom in Mavelikkara group- 
Constructing incinerator and shed Reg 
(Retender) 
PAC: 3,41,964/- 

8,600 690+GST 1 Month 

18 Q-62/22-23 Ambalappuzha devaswom in Amabalppuzha 
group- Providing cement block to entrance 
portion of the office building (Re cast 
estimate (Retender) 
PAC:84,439/- 

2,200 
 500+GST 10 Days 

19 Q-63/22-23 DBUPS Angadikkal in Chengannur group- 
Providing water supply arrangements 
(Retender) 
PAC: 1,23,119/- 

3,100 500+GST 30 Days 

20 Q-64/22-23 DBHS Angadikkal – Providing PVC ceiling 
to the computer room and staff room 
(Retender)  
PAC: 3,93,606/- 

9,900 
 790+GST 20 Days 

21 Q-65/22-23 Athinadu Sakthikulangara devaswom in 
Karunagappally group- Providing washing 
facilities and laying interlocking tiles near 
the sadyalayam (Retender) 
PAC: 2,57,379/- 

6,500 
 520+GST 1 Month 



 

 

 
Mavelikkara 
27/10/2022                             Sd/-  

  V.U.Uppiliappan 
                                                          Executive Engineer 
                                                                                    Mavelikkara 

For and on behalf of the Travancore Devaswom Board  
 

1. Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer for favour of information. 
2. Copy to the Divisional Accountant for information. 
3. Copy to the Junior Supdt. for information.  
4. Copy to file.  

Aj.                                                 
         sd/- 
            
                                                   Executive Engineer 
                                                                                        Mavelikkara 


